www.tattykeel.com.au

ET 200034

Champion Ram
Cowra Dorset
Championships

e

46th ANNUAL POLL DORSET STUD SALE 2021 _




The Principals of the Tattykeel Stud look forward to welcoming you to their Annual
Dorset Sale. We trust if there is any way in which we can be of assistance you will not
hesitate in contacting us at:

“Tattykeel”
1919 Abercrombie Road
OBERON NSW
Graham James Ross

0427 358 116 0428 358 240 0429 358247

Sheep are available for inspection at all times and accommodation bookings can be arranged.
Would you please bring this catalogue to the Sale.
Morning Tea and Light Lunch Provided.
The Gilmore Family.



TATTYKEEL'’S 46th ANNUAL

POLL DORSET STUD SALE
Wednesday 22nd September 2021 at 1pm
at “Tattykeel” Oberon.

87 Poll Dorsets - 2020 Drop

COMPRISING OF LOTS
60 Quality Stud Ewes (25 Scanned in Lamb) 1-60
27 Quality Stud Rams 61-87

Stock Scan figures available on rams

% Craig Pellow 0428 780 219




ET 190467

Top price 2020
Annual Sale

$24,000
Sold to
Ooluroo Stud



“Mastermind”
170014

ET brother to
Masterstroke

Sold to Fernhill Stud
$27,000

5 Sons represented



BUYERS INFORMATION

INSPECTION All sheep will be penned by 10.30am on day of sale.
Rams to be paraded prior to sale.
Pre-sale inspection by arrangement.

INSTRUCTION The selling agents will have an office at the sale.

AND DELIVERY All instructions must be given in writing on INSTRUCTION SLIPS
available at the office.

REBATE A 2% rebate available to outside agents introducing buyers prior to
Sale and settling on their behalf within 7 days of invoice.

TWO HAMMERS All pens of Ewes will be sold under two hammers provided they

reach the reserve price.

OJD Monitored Negative 1V
ACCREDITED BRUCELLOSIS - FREE FLOCK No. CW 81-17
ABBREVIATIONS:
Al - Artificial Insemenation, ET - Embryo Transfer, T - Twin, Tr - Triplet,
F - Fernlee, MR - Moonbi Range
5



MEMO OF SIRES

Tag Sire Dam Sire of Sire Sire of Dam
970080 920611 910833 901608 890256
Crown 980066 920611 940334 901608 901000
090679 060107 060850 020140 040602
Icon 100040 090038 000598 070214 970817
Viagra 100187 090335 060019 070214 040181
110080 080217 051062 060672 970080
Banjo 120404 100040 080310 090038 070152
130127 110389 090940 090806 070214
Immortal 130202 100040 060678 090038 040181
130289 120404 100636 100040 090356
Torque 130930 110389 101367 090806 070214
140127 130272 090924 110080 000686
140195 121111 120199 100040 100187



MEMO OF SIRES

Tag Sire Dam Sire of Sire Sire of Dam
140249 120599 080927 100187 MR 050010
140269 121111 090832 100040 080217
140390 090806 120414 080217 100040
140717 130272 121460 110080 100187
140767 130272 090154 110080 070214
150172 140090 120058 130272 100187
Roulette 150179 140090 120593 130272 090806
Jackpot 150206 130930 130320 110389 110080
160117 130202 130032 100040 110389
160206 130930 130209 110389 110389
160303 130930 140113 110389 100040
160671 130202 120058 100040 100187

160909 140390 141194 090806 120599



MEMO OF SIRES

Mastermind

Masterstroke

Legacy

Tag
170014
170061
170363
170986
171003
180125
180834
180836
180859
190012
190044
190470
190484

Sire
150206
150206
150172
160350
160350
150206
150206
130930
970080
170061
170363
180871
150206

Dam
150273
150273
130039
110726
130713
160254
140829
131304
141066
170062
170431
170059
170469

Sire of Sire
130930
130930
140090
130930
130930
130930
130930
110389
920611
150206
150172
130930
130930

Sire of Dam
140090
140090
110389
080217
100040
140195
130202
100040
120404
150206
130930
150172
130202



LOT
1

TAG
200508

200488

ET 200022

Al200149 T

200813

AI200683 T

200502 T

200407 T

BORN

June
June
April
April
Aug
Aug

June

June

STUD EWES SCANNED IN LAMB

(2]

IRE

Legacy
Legacy
Mastermind
180834
Legacy
170363
Legacy

Legacy

DAM
180020

180831

160179

180073

170796

180743

130120

170418

LAMB SIRE
200043

200060

200043

200060

200060

200043

200060

200043
9

#
1

PURCHASER PRICE



LOT
9

13

14

15

16

TAG BORN SIRE
Al 200715 T Aug 170363
200798 T Aug Masterstroke
ET200030 T  April Immortal
200446 T June Legacy
ET 200520 Aug 190044
ET sister to Junior Champion Ram Sydney Royal - 200523
Al 200303 T April Crown
Al 200381 April 180834
200496 T June Legacy

STUD EWES SCANNED IN LAMB

DAM
140240

150759

181070

150028

160704

180894

160409

180802

LAMB SIRE
200060

200043

200043

200043

200060

200043

200060

200060

10

#
1

PURCHASER PRICE



STUD EWES SCANNED IN LAMB
IRE DAM LAMBSIRE ~ # PURCHASER PRICE

LOT ~ TAG ~ BORN

(2]

17 200492 QU 181191 200060 T L
18 2004977 June  Legacy G 200083 T L
19 ET200006  Aprl — Jackpot 160604 200060 A e N
20 SR oo 08 YA T4 EN A - .
ET sister to Lot 32 - 200056 & Lot 84 - 200045

21 ALY S Lood {0773 g /0 M\ ... ... A
22 NZ0GOT - Aug 150484 FATO0T 200060 A
23 AI200605  Aug 170363 F1G0048 200060 A A
24 200850T  Aug 140390 130743 200060 1 $
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STUD EWES SCANNED IN LAMB

LOT  TAG  BORN  SIRE DAM  LAMBSRE # PURCHASER PRICE
25 2008107 Aug 171003 170514 200000 LA
26 200781 It Legacy (a5 200060 L S e
27 200064T  Sept 171003 170198 200060 1 $
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LOT
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

TAG BORN SIRE
200392 June 110080
200448 T June Legacy
200424 June 180836
Al 200101 T April Jackpot
ET 200056 T  April 180834
ET sister to Lot 20 - 200050 & Lot 84 - 200045
Al 200282 T April Jackpot
200445 T June Legacy
Al 200698 T Aug 170363

DAM
Lost Tag

140288

181239

160065

120511

170002

150028

150979

Icon

110080

Immortal

Viagra

150172

Torque

140717

13

STUD EWES

Sire of Dam

PURCHASER PRICE



LOT

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

TAG
201013

Al200186 T

Al200312T

Al 200626

Al 200606

200794 T

200961

A1200620 T

BORN
Sept

April
April
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept

Aug

SIRE

Legacy

180834

180834

190470

170363

Legacy

140390

170363

DA

151117

180079

170015

160298

150282

171258

161149

170218

STUD EWES

Sire of Dam

140767

Jackpot

Jackpot

140390

Torque

160206

090679

Torque

14

PURCHASER PRICE



Lot

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

TAG
Al 200575 T

200968 T

200767 T

Al 200297 T

Al200134 T

Al 200372 T

200465

A1 200603 T

Aug
April
April
April
June

Aug

SIRE
190012

140390

140390

180834

180834

180125

180836

190470

DAM
140049

160395

140485

140258

180784

180253

180262

180590

STUD EWES

Sire of Dam PURCHASER PRICE
13089 LA
01 S
L e N
L /. . .
Koo /. .\ . S
BB e eeeeeeeecccoceeceeceeeeenmnne e A
Masterstroke LA
160989 $
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Lot

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

TAG
200986 T

Al 200597 Tr

AI200191 Tr

Al 200616 T

200832 T

200761 T

AI200591 T

200460

April
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

June

SIRE
171003

190484

Jackpot

190044

140390

170363

190470

180836

STUD EWES

DAM Sire of Dam PURCHASER PRICE
130401 M0080 S
130036 * OO S
* Full Sister to Banjo 120404
150005 Immortal $
151165 140269 $
171223 Immortal $
180329 Casino S
170965 80 S
180264 Masterstroke $

16



STUD EWES

LOT TAG BORN SIRE DAM Sire of Dam PURCHASER PRICE
60  AI200695T Aug Jackpot F 170088 140390 $

17



Lot

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

STUD RAMS

TAG BORN SIRE DAM SIRE OF DAM PURCHASER PRICE
ET200043 ot Rt 160882 0300 e L
Res Champion Dubbo, 1st Shorn Sydney, 2nd Shorn Cowra. ET Brother to Lot 62 - 200080 & Lot 65 - 200039
ET 200080 cignd Lol j60852 0300 S
1st Pair Dubbo & Cowra, 2nd Shorn Sydney. ET Brother to Lot 61 - 200043 & Lot 65 - 200039
QI AH s WSt T e e e R
1st Shorn Sydney & Cowra
Aavas Gl VWl ‘Bl B VA Td N A . . I
2nd Bare Shorn Cowra
SUALLEY A vl B /L N ... A
1st Bare Shorn Cowra. ET Brother to Lot 61 - 200043 & Lot 62 - 200080
BT D = L ....... A
1st Bare Shorn Pair Dubbo & Cowra. ET Brother to Lot 78 - 200072
200434 June 180859 180572 Velocity $
Reserve Champion Intermediate Ram Cowra, 1st June Ram Sydney, Dubbo & Cowra
200401 June 180836 180154 Immortal $
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STUD RAMS

LOT TAG BORN SIRE DAM SIRE OF DAM PURCHASER PRICE

69 AI200755  RUQUSERRRRNNARkpot 150917 140269 S .
2nd August Shorn Ram Cowra

70 Al20072 August 190044 {81125 JAKDOL s S e

71 A20058T  August Jackpot 150015 e - v Y. A
1st August Pair Cowra

72 EEEE Loy TR TR TGS /I N ... D

77 G0t G g SRR T A AN . ... I
1at August Pair Cowra

74 AN2N0SGERApril ek o 2B oG s e e S .

75 ET 200051 April 180859 180737 Immortal $
ET Brother to Supreme Ram Cowra Dorset Championships - 200034

76 ET 200015 April 180834 150553 140249 $

2nd Shorn Pair Cowra

19



Lot
77

78

79

80
81
82
83

84

STUD RAMS

TAG BORN SIRE DAM SIRE OF DAM

Al 200262 April Mastermind 180579 Torque

ET 200072 April Mastermind 160376 Immortal
1st Performance Ram Cowra

ET 200528 August 190044 160704 Roulette
ET Brother to Junior Champion Ram Sudney Royal - 200523 (Retained by Stud)

Al 200733 August 190012 150656 140127

Al 200749 August 170363 180948 970080
Al 200583 T August 190484 170880 Torque
Al 200176 T April Mastermind 170344 160303

ET 200045 April 180834 120511 Viagra

20

PURCHASER PRICE



STUD RAMS

LOT TAG BORN SIRE DAM SIRE OF DAM PURCHASER PRICE
85 AI200336 4 RS 17134 Torque S e
86 ET20007G4uu B 81027 Torque S e,
87 2003% June 180836 181147 Velocity $

21



“Legacy”
170986

4 Supreme Exhibit Australasian
Dorset Championships 2018

14 Daughters represented



“Masterclass”
ET 200060

Champion Ram NSW Sheep
Show.

16 catalogued ewes are
Scanned in Lamb




“Jackpot”
150206

Supreme Exhibit 2016 NSW
Sheep Show.

Sire of Masterstroke -
Supreme Exhibit Sydney
Royal and NSW Sheep Show
2018

6 Sons & 7 Daughters
represented




200043

Reserve Champion Ram
NSW Sheep Show

11 catalogued ewes are
Scanned in Lamb



SALE SUMMARY

Top Average Gross
Ewes $ $ $

Stud Rams $ $ $

We thank you for your attendance and support, and wish you success with your purchases.



Main Operation & ET Centre
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Tattykeel Annual Sale Location
Follow signs to Goulburn from Oberon for 20km.

Main Operation & ET Centre
Continue further 2km towards Black Springs

Turn Right at ‘Welcome to Black Springs’ Sign
Travel 3km then turn left at Tillsbury Lane
After 3km arrive at Branxton Park on the right.

Black Springs

Black Springs .
Public School =
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